26952	MORTGAGE	
THIS MODICACE A		Vol. <u>mg1</u> Page <u>4616</u>
to CP National Corporation, a Calif Mortgagor has entered into a contra- the sum of <u>Managers</u> And Managers and does hereby grant, bargain, sel property situated in <b>Managers</b>	ornia corporation, ("C ct with, and is obliga <i>Anthones Wigo</i> L'and convey unto said punty, Oregon describ	, Mortgagor, P National"), Mortgagee. And to, CP National for Dilars (\$2/14/02) I CP National that certain
Street Address: 5024 JUREDANDONA		
Legal Description:	ich 1 -	
Sacra Ann	it and TRAL	et#1036
Legal Description: Lot 2 BL Becander Odd Klamath C	County AD	ey View
together with the tenements, heredit	aments and appuntonam	
This conveyance is intended as between CP National and Nortgagor da for the debt secured by this mortgage contract payment is due, to-wit, to any and all prior liens and encum The Mortgagor agrees to pay and keep due on any prior encumbrances before	a mortgage to secure f ted <u>FBG</u> , 19 is the date upon which <u>MAROH</u> , 19 brances of record again current all real prop the same become delim	the payment of the contract The date of maturity The last retail installment This mortgage is subject nst the above property. Derty taxes and any amounts equent.
When the Mortgagor pays all sums to CP National under the terms of the shall become void; but in the event M said contract or this mortgage, then immediately due and payable and CP Na the property above described in the m arising from the sale, retain all amo costs of collection, including, witho foreclosure proceeding, including rea any, shall be paid over to Mortgagor	Aortgagor defaults in Aortgagor defaults in all amounts due CP Na National may foreclose Nanner provided by law bunts due under the co but limitation, costs sonable attorneys fee or Mortgagors' heirs o	act, this conveyance any of the terms of tional shall become this mortgage and sell and out of the money ntract and actual reasonable and expenses of the s and the surplus, if Dr assigns.
MORTGAGOR ACKNOWLEDGES RECEIPT OF A COPY OF THIS MORTGAGE.		
Burt W Rediel		
	Marilin	2. Redich
STATE OF OREGON		
COUNTY OF Klamath Ss.		an an Anara an Anna an Anna Anna Anna An Anna Anna
On this 12 <sup>th</sup> day of <u>February</u> , 1991, before me, the undersigned notary public, personally appeared <u>Kristike J. Ransom</u> , personally known to me, who was the subscribing witness to the foregoing Mortgage, who being sworn, stated that he she resides at <u>1130</u> full 39 <u>Constant for the subscribing witness to the foregoing Mortgage</u> , who being <u>Swort to Redick &amp; Marilyn K. Redick</u> personally known to said subscribing witness to be the person(s) whose name(s) said subscribing witness acknowledged said mortgage to be the voluntary act and deed of the person(s) signing said Mortgage.		
Subscribing Hitness	NOTARY PUBLIC FOR OR	EGON
LESTER REED HARRIS NOTARY PUBLIC - OREGON Ny Commission Expires 4-25-91	My commission expire STATE OF OR County of F	EGON.
	Filed for record	l at request of:
	on this <u>14</u> at <u>11:19</u> in Vol. <u>M9</u> Evelyn B	National    th  day of  March  A.D., 19 91
	Fce, \$8.00	Deputy.

**57601** Return to: CP National PO Box 310, Klamath Falls, OR

- (· -